
1st Grade 
  
 

 
Spelling Words 

1. chin 
2. chop 
3. much 
4. chip 
5. rich 
6. chick 
7.  
8.  
9.  
10.  

 
 

 

Sight Words 
 
1. been 
2. never 
3. own 
4. brown 
5. off 
6. very 
7. know 
8. out 

 
 

 

Reading Skill Focus 
Phonics- Digraphs ch, tch 

Grammar - Commands 

Math Skill Focus 
Number Sense- Tens and Ones 

 
 

 


